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   Расписание 

консультаций по дипломному проектированию в группе  64 – РТ
	Консультант
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота

	1.Ляхнович М.А.                (ауд.200)
	
	
	
	
	14.00-15.40
	11.50-13.30

	2. Мисюль  П. И.
(ауд.322)
	12.00 -14.15
	12.00-14.15
	14.00-16.15
	14.00-17.00
	10.00-12.15
	-

	3. Шкуринов В.И.

(уч.к-с №2 ауд.321)
	
	8.00-11.00
	8.00-11.00
	
	14.00-17.00
	10.00-13.00

	4.Цыган Н.М.  (ауд.200)
	14.00-16.15
	14.00-16.15
	14.00-16.15
	14.00-16.15
	14.00-17.00
	-

	5. Самкович И.В.

(ауд. 322)
	14.00-16.15
	
	
	14.00-16.15
	
	

	5.Мороз В.И.
(уч.к-с №2 ауд.212)
	8.00-10.30
	
	8.00-11.00
	
	
	


       Заведующий отделением                                           Е.П. Голговская 
